
BUS DUTY : TEACHERS W.E.F. October 2024 

 

Following teachers/lady guards will cover the bus routes in the morning and afternoon on the 

days mentioned against their names and ensure the safety & security of the students present 

in the bus. In case anybody is unable to perform the bus duty due to any reason, she / he has 

to mutually manage with other teachers in their respective route and inform the Transport 

Incharge and Mrs. K Yoga Sudha (Vice Principal) in writing. On completion of their duties, 

teacher to send a message on the Bloom Transport WhatsApp group. Under no circumstances 

students should travel unescorted. Teachers/lady guards on duty to travel till the last stop. 

 

ROUTE 1 

 

DATE  MORNING DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 AFTERNOON DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

1/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Shalini Mansuri 7087189220 

3/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Vinita Kaushik 9899996323 

4/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Neha Gaur 9990833100 

7/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

8/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Simmy 9652146071 

9/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

10/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku kundu 9953509944 

14/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

15/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Gurmehar Seth 9050799682 

16/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

18/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Dolly 8383040293 

21/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku kundu 8685993089 

22/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Priyanka 8685993089 

23/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku kundu 9953509944 

24/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

25/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Gurmehar Seth 9050799682 

28/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

29/10 Pratibha (Lady Guard) 8750802637 Tinku Kundu 9953509944 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE 2 
 

DATE  MORNING DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 AFTERNOON DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

3/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Khushi 7060145375 

4/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Vanshita 9871621029 

7/10        Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Priyanka 8685993089 

8/10        Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Shruti Rajput 9639872323 

9/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Varuna 8800336624 

10/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Nisha  9599489305 

14/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Surbhi Sri. 7990803923 

15/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Yukti 9910104456 

16/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Moniyka Khurana 9899868457 

18/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Simmy 9652146071 

21/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Sonali Dahiya 8586012229 

22/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Ritu Sharma 9899228456 

23/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Nisha  9599489305 

24/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Nidhi Anand 9971377899 

25/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Shalini Mansuri 7087189220 

28/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Vijayeta Mohan 9002710052 

29/10   Seema (Lady Guard) 9958211197 Deepti Singh 9772815777 

 

ROUTE 3 
 

DATE  MORNING DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

 AFTERNOON DUTY CONTACT 

NUMBER 

3/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Nidhi Anand 9971377899 

4/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Ritu Sharma 9899228456 

7/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Surbhi Sri. 7990803923 

8/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Hemangana Mishra 7338391530 

9/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Shalini Mansuri 7087189220 

10/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Shilpa Baisoya 7428107764 

14/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Vijayeta Mohan 9002710052 

15/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Deepti Singh 9772815777 

16/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Shruti Rajput 9639872323 

18/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Shaweta Salaria 8492879307 

21/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Poonam Singh 9990553009 

22/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Chandni Singh 9587230006 

23/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Varuna 8800336624 

24/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Vanshita 9871621029 

25/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Moniyka Khurana 9899868457 

28/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Shruti Rajput 9639872323 

29/10 Rekha (Lady Guard) 9278562078 Varuna 8800336624 

 


